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Fiche S160-700 Elwis

Lampe torche Elwis - LED - Avec
piles - 160 Im - Portée 70m -
Autonomie 3h

\ 27.60€¢
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Le produit Lampe torche Elwis - LED - Avec piles - 160 Im - Portée 70m - Autonomie 3h N
est en vente chez Domomat !
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Product Name: S

Description

Specifications

Housing

Lens

On/off switch

Battery type

Light source

Colour temperature (Kelvin)
Focus

Output 30 seconds (lumen)

Max output 3 seconds (lumen)
Run time (hours) down to 1 lumen

Run time (hours) down to 10% of full lumens

Beam distance (m)

Beam width (cm) from 1m distance
Protection class

Operating temperature range (Celsius)

General Information

Torch weight (g)

Torch dimensions (cm)

EAN code box (1 pc)

EAN code inner carton = 1 display
EAN code outer carton = 6 displays
Harmonized standard code

Packaging
Description

Box size (cm)

Box weight (g)
Carton quantity (pcs)
Carton size (cm)
Carton weight (kg)

Features

Lightweight penlight torch

Switch mode: on-off

Supplied with pocket clip and lanyard

PR

Product Number: 7005160

white light LED aluminium alloy penlight

Aluminium alloy
®12 XP focus lens,
Tailcap Switch
AAA battery

CREE XPG2

6000K

Focus

160

180

2.8

2

70

42

IP65

between -20°C and 50°C

34

1.5x13.7
5703296700160
5703296700177
5703296700184
8513100000

"PRO" design printed box

18 x6x2.7

148

6 pcs (inner carton) /48 pcs (outer carton)

26 x 10.3 x 16 (inner carton) /29 x 20 x 43 (outer carton)
1.02 (inner carton) / 8.1 (outer carton)
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